
Tonnage Report

Boston University Medical Campus
1/1/2008 to 12/31/2008

 Prepared For

Tonnage by Commodity

Appliances, 2.76

Electronics, 17.46

Universal Waste - Lamps, 
1.01

Appliances Electronics Universal Waste - Lamps
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Tonnage Report

Boston University Medical Campus
1/1/2008 to 12/31/2008

 Prepared For

Tonnage by Commodity and Month
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Appliances Electronics Universal Waste - Lamps

Appliances 0.35 1.19 0.33 0.89

Electronics 2.39 0.5 1.48 1.27 3.78 0.91 2.53 1.04 1.62 0.54 0.28 1.11

Universal Waste - Lamps 0.02 0.21 0.08 0.18 0.27 0.25

Jan '08 Feb '08 Mar '08 Apr '08 May 
'08

Jun '08 Jul '08 Aug 
'08

Sep '08 Oct '08 Nov '08 Dec '08
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Tonnage Report

Boston University Medical Campus
1/1/2008 to 12/31/2008

 Prepared For

January 2008

2.39Electronics
0.02Universal Waste - Lamps

February 2008

0.35Appliances
0.50Electronics
0.21Universal Waste - Lamps

March 2008

1.48Electronics

April 2008

1.19Appliances
1.27Electronics
0.08Universal Waste - Lamps

May 2008

0.33Appliances
3.78Electronics

June 2008

0.91Electronics

July 2008

0.89Appliances
2.53Electronics

August 2008

1.04Electronics

September 2008

1.62Electronics
0.18Universal Waste - Lamps

October 2008

0.54Electronics
0.27Universal Waste - Lamps

November 2008

0.28Electronics

December 2008

1.11Electronics
0.25Universal Waste - Lamps
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Tonnage Report

Boston University Medical Campus
1/1/2008 to 12/31/2008

 Prepared For

Tonnage by Type and Month
Commodity Service Date OrderId Tonnage# Orders
Appliances

February 2008
2/20/2008 28594 0.35

0.35
April 2008

4/16/2008 29359 1.19
1.19

May 2008
5/28/2008 29973 0.33

0.33
July 2008

7/30/2008 30902 0.89
0.89

4 2.76Appliances Total 12.99%

Electronics
January 2008

1/30/2008 28291 0.60
1/16/2008 28095 0.28
1/2/2008 27958 1.51

2.39
February 2008

2/20/2008 28543 0.29
2/13/2008 28435 0.21

0.50
March 2008

3/19/2008 28925 0.75
3/5/2008 28746 0.73

1.48
April 2008

4/2/2008 29104 0.16
4/16/2008 29331 0.66
4/30/2008 29461 0.45

1.27
May 2008

5/28/2008 29958 1.86
5/14/2008 29701 1.92

3.78
June 2008

6/25/2008 30386 0.48
6/11/2008 30178 0.43

0.91
July 2008

7/23/2008 30759 0.62
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Tonnage Report

Boston University Medical Campus
1/1/2008 to 12/31/2008

 Prepared For

Commodity Service Date OrderId Tonnage# Orders
Electronics

7/30/2008 30897 1.05
7/9/2008 30576 0.86

2.53
August 2008

8/6/2008 30990 0.50
8/20/2008 31149 0.54

1.04
September 2008

9/17/2008 31598 0.79
9/3/2008 31373 0.83

1.62
October 2008

10/1/2008 31850 0.54
0.54

November 2008
11/12/2008 32514 0.28

0.28
December 2008

12/17/2008 32957 0.80
12/3/2008 32679 0.31

1.11
25 17.46Electronics Total 82.27%

Universal Waste - Lamps
January 2008

1/2/2008 27958 0.02
0.02

February 2008
2/20/2008 28543 0.21

0.21
April 2008

4/16/2008 29331 0.05
4/30/2008 29461 0.03

0.08
September 2008

9/3/2008 31373 0.05
9/17/2008 31598 0.14

0.18
October 2008

10/1/2008 31850 0.13
10/29/2008 32293 0.05
10/15/2008 32017 0.09

0.27
December 2008

12/3/2008 32679 0.25
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Tonnage Report

Boston University Medical Campus
1/1/2008 to 12/31/2008

 Prepared For

Commodity Service Date OrderId Tonnage# Orders
Universal Waste - Lamps

0.25
10 1.01Universal Waste - Lamps Total 4.75%

21.22Report Total
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